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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 4 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 5 June Governing Council Vilnius 

Thursday, 6 June Governing Council Vilnius 

Tuesday, 11 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 12 June Meeting with Société Générale and Peterson Institute for 
International Economics (PIIE), on deepening of Economic and 
Monetary Union (EMU) 

ECB 

 Meeting with Organisation for Economic Co-operation and 
Development (OECD), Ms Laurence Boone, on euro area 
economic developments 

ECB 

Monday, 17 June ECB Forum on Central Banking on “20 Years of European 
Economic and Monetary Union” 

Sintra 

 Meeting with media Sintra 

Tuesday, 18 June Meeting with media Sintra 

 ECB Forum on Central Banking – chairing panel on “The first 20 
years of EMU” 

Sintra 

Wednesday, 19 June ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra 

 Meeting with media Sintra 

Tuesday, 25 June Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with European Australian Business Council (EABC), on 
recent economic developments and the ECB’s monetary policy 

ECB 

 Meeting with Board of Governors of US Federal Reserve System, 
Mr Thomas Laubach, on global economic developments 

ECB 

Wednesday, 26 June Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 
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 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 27 June General Council ECB 
 


